
Trilogy Challenge GreenHorn Tournament
Dragan Field - Red Dragon

July 24, 2021

Trilogy Challenge R1 R2 Total Prize Value

1 Miles Sayer 51 51 60.00$                  

2 Corey Martin 54 54 40.00$                  

3 Cleveland Knowles 55 55 30.00$                  

3 Alex Glidden 55 55 20.00$                  

5 Ethan Gillespie 62 62

5 Eric Bennett 62 62

5 Adam Gilbert 62 62

8 Greg Placey 63 63

8 Steven Holland 63 63

10 Mark Sayer 64 64

10 Kevin Ingrin 64 64

12 Thomas Smith 65 65

12 Chris McCabe 65 65

14 Kris Tinker 66 66

15 James O'Keeve 67 67

15 Daniel Lajoie 67 67

17 Connor Twomey 68 68

17 Karl Perkins 68 68

19 Derek Allen 72 72

20 Daniel Delcourt 73 73

21 William Neubauer 74 74

22 Michael Schade 78 78

23 Ernest Cote 79 79

24 Michael Lane 80 80

24 Ryan Cretien 80 80

26 Shawn Stevens 83 83

27 Adam Hathaway 84 84

28 Ian Clavette 86 86

28 Cathy Perkins 86 86

30 Luc Cretien 96 96

31 Mac L'Abbe 106 106

32 Nathan Clavette 109 109

GreenHorn

1 Steven Holland 63 49 112 50.00$                  

2 Connor Twomey 68 60 128 30.00$                  

3 Kris Tinker 66 64 130 20.00$                  

3 Greg Placey 63 67 130

5 Thomas Smith 65 66 131

5 Kevin Ingrin 64 67 131

7 Chris McCabe 65 69 134

8 Daniel Delcourt 73 70 143

9 William Neubauer 74 80 154

10 Michael Schade 78 78 156

11 Ian Clavette 86 75 161
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12 Ernest Cote 79 86 165

13 Adam Hathaway 84 92 176

14 Mac L'Abbe 106 100 206

15 Nathan Clavette 109 105 214


